35MARCH/APRIL SALE Z TO ORDER CALL: 1-800-496-9500
Zirlux FC is a full contour zirconia system available
exclusively from Zahn Dental. The Zirlux FC system
consists of 5 shades of preshaded, isostatically pressed,
high-translucency zirconia and a coordinated system of
stains and modifiers. Using the 5 base shades of zirconia,
all 16 A–D and 3 bleach shades can be achieved using 7
stains and the glaze process. A shade coordination

FULL CONTOUR ZIRCONIA
Zirlux FCTM
For ordering information and more
details see pages 8-9 or visit
Receive .5 point documented Scientific credit for passing the above quiz about this article.
Return a completed quiz and contact information to Zahn Dental Marketing via mail, fax, or
E-mail at the following addresses: Zahn Dental, 135 Duryea Road, Melville, NY 11747; fax to (631) 390-8179;
e-mail to: zahn.dentalmarketing@henryschein.com. This quiz has been provided and approved by NBC (National
Board for Certification).
You must provide all information above to ensure you receive credit. Previous participants may not have earned
the .5 credit due to missing information or new state requirements.
A copy of this quiz has also been posted on the Zahn Dental Web site
@ www.zahndental.com/quiz; click on CDT Quizzes.
COORDINATION CHART - ZIRLUX FC STAIN & GLAZE
Zirlux FC Shade 001 101 201 301 401
Coordinates with Vita Shade OM1 OM2 OM3 A1 B1 B2 C1 D2 D3 D4 A2 A3 A3.5 A4 B3 B4 C2 C3 C4
1st Stain Pink III I I VII IV V III II VII II II II III I I VII V IV
2nd Stain — — — — — I — — VI VII — II I II IV I III III V
COORDINATION CHART - ZIRLUX FC STAIN & GLAZEFIRING PARAMETERS–ZIRLUX FC STAIN & GLAZE
Janet has over 30 years experience in the dental field.  She achieved her A.A.S. degree in Dental Laboratory Technology in
Lexington, KY and has been a CDT for over 28 years. Janet owned and operated Jones Crown and Bridge for almost 20
years, specializing in all ceramics, before joining Ivoclar Vivadent as Territory Sales Manager for North and South Carolina
in 2000. She is now Technical Consultant for Ardent, Inc., where she assists customers with technical issues and teaches
educational courses for Pentron Ceramics.
Janet Jones, CDT
Excel Formula: Tray Material
Lab Pack (1 kilo powder & 500mL liquid)
(270-0177-D3)    Blue
(270-0178-D3)    White
4x1 Liter (1 gallon)
(270-0184-D3)    Liquid
5x1 Liter (1.32 gallon)
(270-2580-D3) Liquid
•   Self-curing Custom tray acrylic available in blue & white
•    Tray material mixes easily and doesn’t stick to hands
or spatula
•    Fast acting once mixed and is ready for shaping in less
than 2 minutes
•    Super-fi ne particle size creates a smooth tray that
requires minimal trimming & polishing
•    A highly durable tray and is ready for use immediately
after trimming
3 Kilo Powder (6.6 Lbs.)
(270-0181-D3)    Blue
(270-0182-D3)    White
Only
$59.99
.)
Only
$99.99
Only
$114.99
Excel-P Formula: Pourable Denture BaseExcel Formula: Orthodontic Material
Universal Pack (1 kilo powder & 500 ml liquid)
(270-0154-D3) Veined
(270-5971-D3)  Light Veined
(270-1438-D3)  Reddish Veined
(270-3389-D3)  Dark Veined
(270-4954-D3)  Clear
Lab Pack (3.5 Lbs.)
(270-2203-D3)    Clear
10 Kilo (22 Lbs.)
(270-8982-D3) Veined
(270-8167-D3) Light Veined
(270-9866-D3) Clear
10 Kilo
(270-9016-D3)    Clear
4 x 1 Liter (1 Gallon)
(270-0033-D3)     Liquid
Only
$57.99
Only